NOW, THEREFORJ~, THE PARTIES HERETO AGREE AS FOLLOWS:

I. Scope of Services. The Consultant shall provide additional services described in the
attached scope of work (Exhibit A).

2. Compensation. Compensation for Consultant's professional services (Attachment 1 and
Exhibit A) shall be nine hundred twenty thousand and one doJJars ($920,001). Payment
shaJJ be based upon Town approval of each task.

3. AJJ other terms and conditions of the Agreement dated June 18,2008, remain in fuJJ force
and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Town and Consultant have executed this Agreement as of the
date indicated on page one.

[...]

agrees that it will not appropriate any methodology or technique ofConsultant which is
and has been confirmed in writing by Consultant to be a trade secret of Consultant.

6. Compensation. Compensation for Consultant's professional services shall be seven
hundred eleven thousand two hundred forty seven dollars ($711,247). Payment shall be
based upon TOWIl approval of each task.

7. Billing. Billing shall be accompanied by a detailed explanation ofthe work performed by
billing category for the specified period at the standard billing rates. Also, plans,
specifications, doclUllents or other pertiilent materials shall be ?ubmitted for Town